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Caracteristiques techniques

Diameétre

Largeur de voie
Largeur du moyeu
Diametre de l'alésage
Capacité de charge

Poids
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GROUPE, Colson Europe B.V., Generatorstraat 11, 3903 LH Veenendaal,
g Tel. +31 (0)318 - 536611, info@colson-europe.com

75 mm
23,5 mm
27,5 mm
8 mm
50 kg
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